Date
8-14
8-18
8-26
9-2
9-4
9-8
9-9
9-11
9-15
9-16
9-18
9-23
9-25
9-30
10-2
10-7
10-9
10-14
10-16

*

PHOENIX

Day
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

*
QfS

)

Denotes Region Matches

)

2 EATHLETICS
R

\v
Opponent Location Time
Charleston Collegiate = Away Scrimmage
Cathedral Academy Home 5 & 6:15
Faith Christian Away TBA
North Charleston HS  Home 5 & 6:15
Cathedral Academy Away 5 & 6:15
Lowcountry Wildcats Away TBA
*Cross High School Away TBA
*Baptist Hill HS Home 5 & 6:15
James Island Christian Home 5:00 (JV)
*Bethune Bowman HS Home 5 & 6:15
*Scott’s Branch HS Away TBA
*Lowcountry LeadershipHome 5 & 6:15
*St. John’s HS Away TBA
*Chas Math & Science Home 5 & 6:15
*Military Magnet HS  Away TBA
*Branchville HS Home 5 & 6:15
Faith Christian Home 5 & 6:15
North Charleston HS  Away 5 & 6:15
James Island Christian Away 5:30 (JV)

JV matches will be played before Varsity matches, 5 pm JV / 6:15 pm Varsity

Philip Keefe - Athletic Director
philip.keefe@psaschool.org

TBA - Head Varsity Coach
TBA - Head JV Coach

Hunter Mixon - Head Trainer
mixonh@musc.edu

The PHOENIX Way!


mailto:philip.keefe@psaschool.org
mailto:mixonh@musc.edu

