

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8-14	Thursday	Charleston Collegiate	Away	Scrimmage
8-18	Monday	Cathedral Academy	Home	5 & 6:15
8-26	Tuesday	Faith Christian	Away	TBA
9-2	Tuesday	North Charleston HS	Home	5 & 6:15
9-4	Thursday	Cathedral Academy	Away	5 & 6:15
9-8	Monday	Lowcountry Wildcats	Away	TBA
9-9	Tuesday	*Cross High School	Away	TBA
9-11	Thursday	*Baptist Hill HS	Home	5 & 6:15
9-15	Monday	James Island Christian	Home	5:00 (JV)
9-16	Tuesday	*Bethune Bowman HS	Home	5 & 6:15
9-18	Thursday	*Scott's Branch HS	Away	TBA
9-23	Tuesday	*Lowcountry LeadershipHome		5 & 6:15
9-25	Thursday	*St. John's HS	Away	TBA
9-30	Tuesday	*Chas Math & Science	Home	5 & 6:15
10-2	Thursday	*Military Magnet HS	Away	TBA
10-7	Tuesday	*Branchville HS	Home	5 & 6:15
10-9	Thursday	Faith Christian	Home	5 & 6:15
10-14	Tuesday	North Charleston HS	Away	5 & 6:15
10-16	Thursday	James Island Christian	Away	5:30 (JV)

^{*} Denotes Region Matches

JV matches will be played before Varsity matches, 5 pm JV / 6:15 pm Varsity

Philip Keefe - Athletic Director

philip.keefe@psaschool.org

TBA - Head Varsity Coach

TBA - Head JV Coach

Hunter Mixon - Head Trainer

mixonh@musc.edu

The PHOENIX Way!